In Person May 21, 2024

No. Name

1 JACKY WARREN BISHOP JR
2 HELMUTH H BOEHM

3 ANGELITA EVANGELINA BRADDOCK

4 ROLLIE LAWRENCE BRADDOCK
5 PAMELA KAY BREWER
6 KADENCE MARIE FOX
7 ROSA GUZMAN
8 RUTILIO GUZMAN
9 MARIE HESSELTINE
10 COURTNEY LYNN HESSELTINE
11 DONALD A HOUSER
12 PATRICIO ROBLEZ HUERTA JR
13 RUTH ANN HUNDLEY
14 JOEL BALLARD JOHNSON
15 MARIEAN JURACH
16 RETA FAYE KEIPER
17 DON RAY KEIPER
18 DENNIS FRANKLIN KNEUPER
19 APRIL DAWN KNEUPER
20 JENNIFER HOPE NEDBALEK
21 MARY ANN NEDBALEK
22 ROBERT TROY NEDBALEK
23 MARCELLA NOLEN
24 JAMES HARRIS NOLEN
25 TARA RENEE PINKSTON
26 JANIECE KRENEK PUSTEJOVSKY
27 TODD ANTHONY REOPELLE
28 DEE HOLT REOPELLE
29 TYLER MELROSS RITTIMAN
30 GAIL LYNNE SETLIFF
31 MATTHEW ARDELL SETLIFF
32 ROBIN GIRARD SMITH
33 MARK SMITH
34 GORDON WAYNE STEVENSON
35 MARY ANN STEVENSON
36 MAY HUNTER TENNEY
37 HAROLD LEE WILLIAMS
38 JANNA WILLIAMS
39 CANDICE RENEE WOOD
40 BILLY RAY WOOD
41 NANCY G WOOD
42 CHARLES ERICH WOOD
43 JAMES RUSSELL WOOD

State ID

1014037384
1018304710
1009869930
1009939052
1010456927
2204024606
1009852305
2179007465
1009972317
2184995627
1040481997
1015909897
1021859029
1009866203
1009980635
1217591376
1217591311
2163585232
1199008076
1009951825
1009814161
1009928480
1010013392
1010013407
1023281744
1009861540
1058422601
1013444904
2153909156
1021384762
1022741575
1009843013
1009826099
2001994056
2151857851
1022741409
1015068497
1009931468
1010464574
1009852194
1009957180
1020886575
1124686396

Polling Place

ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING
ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING

Precinct
117
118
104
104
102
102
102
102
104
104
125
102
102
104
117
118
118
117
117
117
104
117
104
104
104
125
104
104
117
103
103
104
104
118
118
118
104
102
104
104
104
102
104





