

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place	Precinct
1	JACKY WARREN BISHOP JR	1014037384	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	117
2	HELMUTH H BOEHM	1018304710	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	118
3	ANGELITA EVANGELINA BRADDOCK	1009869930	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104
4	ROLLIE LAWRENCE BRADDOCK	1009939052	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104
5	PAMELA KAY BREWER	1010456927	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	102
6	KADENCE MARIE FOX	2204024606	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	102
7	ROSA GUZMAN	1009852305	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	102
8	RUTILIO GUZMAN	2179007465	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	102
9	MARIE HESSELTINE	1009972317	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104
10	COURTNEY LYNN HESSELTINE	2184995627	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104
11	DONALD A Houser	1040481997	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	125
12	PATRICIO ROBLEZ HUERTA JR	1015909897	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	102
13	RUTH ANN HUNDLEY	1021859029	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	102
14	JOEL BALLARD JOHNSON	1009866203	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104
15	MARIJEAN JURACH	1009980635	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	117
16	RETA FAYE KEIPER	1217591376	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	118
17	DON RAY KEIPER	1217591311	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	118
18	DENNIS FRANKLIN KNEUPER	2163585232	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	117
19	APRIL DAWN KNEUPER	1199008076	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	117
20	JENNIFER HOPE NEDBALEK	1009951825	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	117
21	MARY ANN NEDBALEK	1009814161	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104
22	ROBERT TROY NEDBALEK	1009928480	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	117
23	MARCELLA NOLEN	1010013392	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104
24	JAMES HARRIS NOLEN	1010013407	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104
25	TARA RENEE PINKSTON	1023281744	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104
26	JANIECE KRENEK PUSTEJOVSKY	1009861540	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	125
27	TODD ANTHONY REOPELLE	1058422601	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104
28	DEE HOLT REOPELLE	1013444904	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104
29	TYLER MELROSS RITTIMAN	2153909156	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	117
30	GAIL LYNNE SETLIFF	1021384762	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	103
31	MATTHEW ARDELL SETLIFF	1022741575	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	103
32	ROBIN GIRARD SMITH	1009843013	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104
33	MARK SMITH	1009826099	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104
34	GORDON WAYNE STEVENSON	2001994056	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	118
35	MARY ANN STEVENSON	2151857851	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	118
36	MAY HUNTER TENNEY	1022741409	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	118
37	HAROLD LEE WILLIAMS	1015068497	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104
38	JANNA WILLIAMS	1009931468	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	102
39	CANDICE RENEE WOOD	1010464574	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104
40	BILLY RAY WOOD	1009852194	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104
41	NANCY G WOOD	1009957180	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104
42	CHARLES ERICH WOOD	1020886575	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	102
43	JAMES RUSSELL WOOD	1124686396	ELECTION OFFICE EARLY VOTING	104